
CATALOGUE 2012 RECESSED LUMINAIRES

LSPO 550-560

T26 or Τ16

P R I C E L I S T

Recessed luminaires in staves pitch width 100, 150,

200, 300mm, or plasterboard ceiling.

Note: For installing of the luminaires in plasterboard

the hole dimension is represented by A1 x L1.

Flat diffuser from opal methacrylate.

Steel cover frame painted in white colour.
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COLOUR

LSPO 551x18W T26

LSPO 551x36W T26

LSPO 551x58W T26

LSPO 552x18W T26

LSPO 552x36W T26

LSPO 552x58W T26

LSPO 561x18W T26

LSPO 561x36W T26

LSPO 561x58W T26

LSPO 562x18W T26

LSPO 562x36W T26

LSPO 562x58W T26

LSPO 551x14W T16

LSPO 551x24W T16

LSPO 551x28W T16

LSPO 551x54W T16

LSPO 551x35W T16

LSPO 551x49W T16

LSPO 552x14W T16

LSPO 552x24W T16

LSPO 552x28W T16

LSPO 552x54W T16

LSPO 552x35W T16

LSPO 552x49W T16

LSPO 552x80W T16

LSPO 561x14W T16

LSPO 561x24W T16

LSPO 561x28W T16

LSPO 561x54W T16

LSPO 561x35W T16

LSPO 561x49W T16

LSPO 561x80W T16

LSPO 562x14W T16

LSPO 562x24W T16

LSPO 562x28W T16

LSPO 562x54W T16

LSPO 562x35W T16

LSPO 562x49W T16

LSPO 552x11W TC-S/TC-SEL

LSPO 552x18W TC-L

LSPO 552x26W TC-D /TC-DEL

LSPO 552x36W TC-L

DESCRIPTION
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Staves pitch width
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DIMENSIONS mm

A L H A1 L1

330012

330112

330152

330022

330122

330162

340012

340112

340152

340022

340122

340162

330782

330422

330662

330462

Conventional ballast and capacitor

CODE PRICE

Electronic ballast

CODE PRICE

330013

330113

330153

330023

330123

330163

340013

340113

340153

340023

340123

340163

330173

330273

330233

330353

330253

330333

330183

330283

330243

330363

330263

330343

330403

340173

340273

340233

340353

340253

340333

340393

340183

340283

340243

340363

340263

340343

330423

330463

L 560, L 551 L 552

OSRAM: T8

PHILIPS: TL-D

OSRAM: T5

PHILIPS: TL5

OSRAM: DULUX S

PHILIPS: PL-S

OSRAM: DULUX D

PHILIPS: PL-C

OSRAM: DULUX L

PHILIPS: PL-L

TC-L

TC-D OSRAM: DULUX D/E

PHILIPS: PL-C/4P

TC-DEL

TC-S OSRAM: DULUX S/E

PHILIPS: PL-S/4P

TC-SEL

Note: The preceding luminaires are also available in TITAN colour with 10% extra charge on the price list.
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